RESOLUTION 2017-347
BILL LIST

WHEREAS, the Township Committee of the Township of Barnegat, in the County and State of
New Jersey, has carefully examined all vouchers presented to the Township Clerk for payment of
claims: and

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the aforesaid TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE that
said approved vouchers, which total amounts to $8,783,848.16  and which consists

of the following

$ 0.00 Reserve Current Fund (5-01)
$ 84.25 Reserve Current Fund- (6-01)
$ 0.00 Reserve Water Operating Fund (6-09)
$ 6,614,546.97 Current Fund (7-01)
$ 910,007.17 Water Operating Fund(7-09)
$ 2,094.60 Animal Control (A-12)
$ 118,229.78 General Capital Fund (C-04)
$ 18,950.93 Grant Account (G-02)
$ 791,068.61 Payroll Fund (P-25)
$ 183,729.64 Trust Fund (T-03)
$ 24,830.00 Water Sewer Capital (W-08)
$ 120,306.21 Developer Escrow
TOTAL $ 8,783,848.16 and that said total be listed in the minutes of this
meeting

CERTIFICATION

I, Michele A. Rivers, Acting Township Municipal Clerk of the Township of Barnegat in the County of Ocean
and State Of New Jersey do hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was duly adopted by the Township

Committee of the Township of Barnegat on the l"fth/_ day of November ,2017.
g
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77N 'Michelg A. Rivers
Township Municipal Clerk

Roll Call:

Yes No Abstain
Mayor Al Bille L/
Deputy Mayor Frank Caputo sl
Committeewoman McCabe o / _ _ _
Committeeman Novak  Apstan 188 Selplg

Committeeman Cirulli //// =Y /'(;“/f' !




September 27, 2017 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

12:58 pm Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: Al Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: N void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: Y

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/17  Bid: v State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Dat

00038  AFLAC NEW YORK
17-02583 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER PREMIUMS

1 SEPTEMBER PREMIUMS 139.74 p-25-56-899-834 B AFLAC NEW YORK A 09/27/1
vendor Total: 139.74

00052 BARNEGAT SUNSHINE CLUB

17-02590 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS
1 SEPTEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS 116.00 P-25-56-899-819 B SUNSHINE CLUB A 09/27/1

vendor Total: 116.00

00057 BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT

17-02571 09/27/17 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL
1 pPAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 3,755.55 7-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1,
2 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 496,20 7-01-20-701-012 B MAYOR & COMMITTEE PERMANENT PART TIME A 09/27/1,
3 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 6,362.00 7-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1]
4 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL §8,275.01 7-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1;
5 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 3,460.97 7-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1.
6 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 5,157.75 7-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1]
7 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 1,461.86 7-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W A 09/27/1]
8 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 2,116.72  7-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S& A 09/27/1
9 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 2,212.18 7-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&W A 09/27/1;
10 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 27,796.59 7-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/17
11 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 120,349.17 7-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/17
12 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 3,083.09 7-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 09/27/1i
13 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 90,883.44 7-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1
14 pAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL : 1,791.96 7-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 09/27/1;
15 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 8,836.59 7-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES A 09/27/1;
16 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 13,833.55 7-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1
17 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 1,353.75 7-01-26-772-013 B TEMPORARY/SEASONAL A 09/27/17
18 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 1,350.56 7-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME A 09/27/1
19 pAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 15,851,39 7-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1;



Septembe} 27, 2017
12:58 M

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description

contract PO Type

First

Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Dati
00057  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT  Continued
17-02571 09/27/17 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL Continued
20 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 1,121.56 7-01-26-765-014 B OVERTIME A 09/27/1
21 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 4,813.73 7-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1
22 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 524.61 7-01-26-770-014 B OVERTIME A 09/27/1
23 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 6,760.69 7-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1.
24 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 4,347.32 7-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1.
25 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 1,382.69 7-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 09/27/1.
26 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 419,06 7-01-28-795-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY A 09/27/1.
27 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 345.61 7-01-28-795-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY A 09/27/1.
28 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 1,070.00 7-01-28-796-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY/DOCK MASTER A 09/27/1.
29 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 7,748.14 7-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1
30 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 654.86 G-02-40-302-012 B SALARIES-CLEAN COMMUNITIES FY17-18 A 09/27/1.
31 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 1,256.75 G-02-40-318-013 B FY18 ROID SALARIES (PRE- LOCAL MATCH) A 09/27/1;
32 PAY 20 CURR SS/MED 19,246.56 7-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE A 09/27/1.
33 PAY 20 CONSTR SS/MED 2,126.44 7-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE A 09/27/1.
34 PAY 20 SUI/SDI 249.00 7-01-23-734-090 B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS. INS. A 09/27/1.
370,495.35
17-02572 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER TOWNSHIP DCRP
1 SEPTEMBER TWP PORT GELATO 30.72 7-01-42-862-151 B DCRP CONTRIBUTIONS A 09/27/1
2 SEPTEMBER TWP PORT CONGLETON 19,00 7-01-42-862-151 B DCRP CONTRIBUTIONS A 09/27/1;
49.72
17-02574 09/27/17 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL
1 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 36,898.86 7-09-55-500-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 09/27/1;
2 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 246.57 7-09-55-500-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 09/27/1
3 PAY 20 GROSS PAYROLL 3,082.83 7-09-55-500-014 B OVERTIME A 09/27/1
4 PAY 20 SS/MED 3.077.46 7-09-55-503-537 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE A 09/27/1i
43,305.72
17-02575 09/27/17 pAY 20
1 PAY 20 516.75 A-12-56-850-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 09/27/1
17-02598 09/27/17 PAY 20-64 HOURS (1 HR FR 19)
1 PAY 20-64 HOURS (1 HR FR 19) 7,925.76 T1-03-56-848-067 B RIVER FRONT RECYCLING & AGGREGATE, LLC A 09/27/1i

vendor Total:  422,293.30



September 27, 2017 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
12:58 PM Purchase Order Listing By vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First

Stat/chk Enc Dat

00066  BARNEGAT TWP WATER/SEWER UTIL.
17-02594 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER HEALTH CONTRIBUTIONS

1 SEPTEMBER HEALTH CONTRIBUTIONS 3,808.25 P-25-56-899-837 B EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION TO HEALTH INS.

vendor Total: 3,808.25
00120  AXA EQUITABLE, EQUI-VEST
17-02595 09/27/17 PAY 20 CONTRIBTIONS
1 PAY 20 CONTRIBTIONS 2,709.00 P-25-56-899-831 B AXA EQUITABLE EQUI-VEST

vendor Total: 2,709.00

00207  OCRp
17-02573 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER AD&D DCRP
1 GELATO GRP LIFE 7.58 7-01-23-733-163 B LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS
2 GELATO AD&D 3.17 7-01-23-733-163 B LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS
3 CONGLETON GRP LIFE 4,69 7-01-23-733-163 B LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS
4 CONGLETON AD&D 1.96 7-01-23-733-163 B LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS
17.40
vendor Total: 17.40
00338  STATE OF NEW JERSEY-NJ-927-W
17-02579 09/27/17 PAY 20 UNEM/DIS
1 PAY 20 UNEM/DIS 487.22 P-25-56-899-805 B UNEMPLOYMENT & DISABILITY
vendor Total: 487.22
00376  PBA LOCAL 296
17-02585 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER DUES
1 SEPTEMBER DUES 2,010.00 P-25-56-899-820 B PBA LOCAL #296

vendor Total: 2,010.00

> I > >
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September 27, 2017 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
12:58 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First

Stat/chk Enc Date

00379  0.C. PUB. EMP. CHARITABLE CAMP
17-02591 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS
1 SEPTEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS 100.36 P-25-56-899-832 B OC EMPLOYEE CHARTIBLE CAMPAIGN

Vendor Total: 100.36
00416 GROSS INCOME TAX
17-02578 09/27/17 pay 20 SIT
1 pay 20 SIT 14,175.24 P-25-56-899-804 B NEW JERSEY STATE INCOME TAX
vendor Total: 14,175.24
00506  NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
17-02596 09/27/17 PAY 20 CONTRIBUTIONS
1 PAY 20 CONTRIBUTIONS 1,193.87 P-25-56-899-839 B LEGAL PROTECTION PROGRAM
vendor Total: 1,193.87

00545  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
17-02576 09/27/17 PAY 20 SS/MED

1 pAY 20 SS 37,880.62 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE
2 PAY 20 MED 11,020.28 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE
48,900.90

17-02577 09/27/17 pAY 20
1 PAY 20 FWT 47,605.34 P-25-56-899-802 B FEDERAL WITHHOLDING

vendor Total: 96,506.24

00549  BARNEGAT TWP CURRENT ACCT.
17-02592 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER HEALTH CONTRIBUTIONS

1 SEPTEMBER HEALTH CONTRIBUTIONS 35,082.29 P-25-56-899-837 B EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION TO HEALTH INS.

17-02593 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER VICHLE M.L.
1 SEPTEMBER VICHLE M.L. 125.00 P-25-56-899-842 B FRINGE BENEFITS

vendor Total: 35,207.29

b=

09/27/1i
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09/27/1



September 27, 2017
12:58 PM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Ttem Description

Amount

contract PO Type

Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First

Stat/chk Enc Date

00929  LOCAL 32, OPEIY
17-02586 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER DUES
1 SEPTEMBER DUES

vendor Total:

00958  NJ FAMILY SUPPORT PYMT CTR
17-02580 09/27/17 PAY 20 SUPPORT
1 PAY 20 SUPPORT

vendor Total:

01503  PRUDENTIAL RETIREMENT
17-02597 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER DCRP
1 SEPTEMBER GELATO EMP
2 SEPTEMBER GELATO EMPR
3 SEPTEMBER CONGLETON EMP
4 SEPTEMBER CONGLETON EMPR

140.88

vendor Total:

02546  PRIMERICA LEGAL PROTECTION

17-02587 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER PREMIUMS

1 SEPTEMBER PREMIUMS
vendor Total:
(02574  FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE
17-02584 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER DUES
1 SEPTEMBER DUES

vendor Total:

1,041.32
1,041.32

3,457.85
3,457.85

56.32
30.72
34.84
19.00

140.88

75.84
75.84

960.00
960.00

P-25-56-899-823

P-25-56-899-825

P-25-56-899-843
P-25-56-899-843
P-25-56-899-843
P-25-56-899-843

P-25-56-899-839

P-25-56-899-840

B WHITE COLLAR LOCAL #28

B CHILD SUPPORT

B DCRP
B DCRP
B DCRP
B DCRP

B LEGAL PROTECTION PROGRAM

B FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE

A

> > > P
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September 27, 2017 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
12:58 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO# PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First

Stat/chk Enc Dat

02622  BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP FLEXIBLE
17-02581 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS

1 SEPTEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS 231.66 P-25-56-899-841 B FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT TRANSFER A 09/27/:
vendor Total: 231.66
(9486 AFLAC USA
17-02582 09/27/17 SEPTEMBER PREMIUMS
1 SEPTEMBER PREMIUMS 3,146.72 P-25-56-899-836 B AFLAC USA A 09/27/:
vendor Total: 3,146.72
Total Purchase Orders: 26 Total P.0. Line Items: 70 Total List Amount: 587,818.18 Total void Amount: 0.00

September 27, 2017 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
12:58 pu Purchase Order Listing By vendor Id

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 7-01 368,650.86 0.00 0.00 368,650.86
WATER/SEWER UTILITY OPERATING 7-09 43,305.72 0.00 0.00 43,305.72
Year Total: 411,956.58 0.00 0.00 411,956.58

ANIMAL CONTROL A-12 516.75 0.00 0.00 516.75
6-02 1,911.61 0.00 0.00 1,911.61

PAYROLL FUND P-25 165,507.48 0.00 0.00 165,507.48
BARNEGAT TWP TRUST ACCTS T-03 7,925.76 0.00 0.00 7,925.76

Total 0f A11 Funds: 587,818.18 0.00 0.00 587,818.18



November 7, 2017 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

10:42 AM purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number ,
o e
Nawi Tl
. . s \ p g, I ~
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: Y  void: N (“'i' iy
Range: 17-02620 to 17-02620 Rovd: N Held: N Aprvi N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: First  to 12/31/17  8id: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
PO # PO Date Vendor Contract PO Type First
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc €
17-02620 09/30/17 01380 USDA - RURAL DEVELOPMENT
1 WINDWARD SANITARY SWR PROJ 21,435.92  7-09-55-502-534 B USDA RURAL DEV LOAN- PRINCIPAL P 901630 09/3(
2 WINDWARD SANITARY SWR PRO] 43,839.08 7-09-55-502-535 B USDA RURAL DEV LOAN - INTEREST P 901630 09/3(
65,275.00
Total Purchase Orders: 1 Total P.0. Line Items: 2 Total List Amount: 65,275.00 Total void Amount: 0.00
Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
WATER/SEWER UTILITY OPERATING 7-09 65,275.00 0.00 0.00 65,275.00

Total Of All Funds: 65,275.00 0.00 0.00 65,275.00



october 12, 2017 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

11:40 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Pa1d. N V61d N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: Y

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/17  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y  Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date

00057  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT
17-02621 10/12/17 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL

1 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 3,755.55 7-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
2 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 496.20 7-01-20-701-012 B MAYOR & COMMITTEE PERMANENT PART TIME A 10/12/1i
3 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 6,310.07 7-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
4 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 8,275.01 7-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
5 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 3,074.25 7-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/1i
6 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 93,04 7-01-20-708-014 B OVERTIME A 10/12/1i
7 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 6,188.85 7-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
8 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 1,395.08 7-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W A 10/12/17
9 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 2,049.94 7-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W A 10/12/17
10 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 2,212.18 7-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&W A 10/12/17
11 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 28,264.70 7-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
12 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 1,625.00 7-01-22-725-147 B MEDICAL INSURANCE BUY BACK A 10/12/17
13 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 124,678.75 7-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/1
14 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 5,369.93 7-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 10/12/17
15 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 96,031.67 7-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
16 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 2,129.97 7-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 10/12/1
17 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 8,148.42 7-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES A 10/12/17
18 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 12,768.22 7-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/1i
19 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 15,993.40 7-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
20 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 143.34 7-01-26-765-014 B OVERTIME A 10/12/17
21 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 4,813.73 7-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
22 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 6,889.44 7-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/17
23 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 4,347.33 7-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/1
24 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 1,697.51 7-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 10/12/17
25 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 299,07 7-01-28-795-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY A 10/12/17
26 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 125.13 7-01-28-795-014 B OVERTIME A 10/12/17
27 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 7,748.14 7-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 10/12/1;
28 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 654.86 G-02-40-302-012 B SALARIES-CLEAN COMMUNITIES FY17-18 A 10/12/1;
29 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 650.00 G-02-40-305-215 B ALCOHOL ED REHAB EXPENSES 2015 A 10/12/1
30 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 1,120.00 G-02-40-318-013 B FY18 ROID SALARIES (PRE- LOCAL MATCH) A 10/12/1i
31 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 23,229.17 7-01-23-735-299 B MEDICAL BENEFITS WAIVER COST EXPENSESS A 10/12/1



october 12, 2017
11:40 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description

Item Description Amount

contract PO Type

Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First

Stat/chk Enc Dat

00057  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT  Continued
17-02621 10/12/17 pAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL
32 PAY 21 CURRENT SS/MED

33 PAY 21 CONSTR SS/MED

34 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL

35 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL

20,324.74
2,162.25
192.25
104.40
403,361.59

17-02626 10/12/17 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL

1 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 36,548.12
2 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 246.57
3 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 3,691.92
4 PAY 21 GROSS PAYROLL 1,812.50
5 PAY 21 SS/MED 3,235.88

45,534.99

17-02627 10/12/17 pay 21

1 pay 21 516.75

17-02640 10/12/17 PAY 21 PAID 8 HOURS
1 PAY 21 PAID 8 HOURS 990.72
17-02676 10/12/17 PAID 7 HOURS SMITH
1 PAID 7 HOURS SMITH 866.88

vendor Total:  451,270.93

00099  ApP, LLC
17-02625 10/12/17 PAY 19 & 20 PROCESSING FEES

1 PAY 19 & 20 PROCESSING FEES 1,117.12
2 PAY 19 & 20 PROCESSING FEES 67.03
3 PAY 19 & 20 PROCESSING FEES 145,75
1,329.90

vendor Total: 1,329.90

Continued

7-01-36-845-000
7-01-22-725-091
7-01-23-734-090
7-01-26-772-014

7-09-55-500-011
7-09-55-500-012
7-09-55-500-014
7-09-55-500-164
7-09-55-503-537

A-12-56-850-012
T-03-56-848-067

7-03-56-848-101

7-01-20-705-101
7-01-22-725-290
7-09-55-500-510

B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS.
8 OVERTIME

B PERMANENT FULL TIME

B PERMANENT PART TIME

B OVERTIME

B MEDICAL BUYBACK

B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

B PERMANENT PART TIME

B RIVER FRONT RECYCLING & AGGREGATE, LLC

B OUTSIDE POLICE UNFUNDED REC

B BANK/ADP PROCESSING & SERVICE FEES
B ADP PAYROLL PROCESSING FEES
B ADP Payroll Processing Fees

> > > >

> > > >

> x>

10/12/1
10/12/1
10/12/1
10/12/1

10/12/1
10/12/1
10/12/1
10/12/1
10/12/1

10/12/1

10/12/1

10/12/1

10/12/1
10/12/1
10/12/1



october 12, 2017
11:40 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Item Description

Contract PO Type
Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

00120  AXA EQUITABLE, EQUI-VEST
17-02638 10/12/17 pay 21
1 pay 21
vendor Total:
00227  AFSCME NJ ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
17-02636 10/12/17 OCTOBER DUES
1 OCTOBER DUES
vendor Total:
00338  STATE OF NEW JERSEY-NJ-927-W
17-02631 10/12/17 PAY 21 UNEM/DIS
1 PAY 21 UNEM/DIS
vendor Total:

00374  PUB EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

3,539.00 P-25-56-899-831 B AXA EQUITABLE EQUI-VEST
3,539.00
286.02 P-25-56-899-824 B AFSCME COUNCIL 71
286.02
376.01 P-25-56-899-805 B UNEMPLOYMENT & DISABILITY
376.01

17-02634 10/12/17 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT

1 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT 23,937.94 P-25-56-899-806 B P.E.R.S. CONTRIBUTIONS
2 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT 6,904.46 P-25-56-899-808 B PERS LOANS
30,842.40

vendor Total: 30,842.40

00375  PERS CONTRIBUTORY INS. FUND
17-02635 10/12/17 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT

1 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT
vendor Total:

00384  POLICE & FIREMEN'S RETIRE SYS

1,577.04 P-25-56-899-810 B PERS CONTRIBUTORY INSURANCE

1,577.04

17-02633 10/12/17 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT

1 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT

47,626.21 P-25-56-899-811 B P.F.R.S. CONTRIBUTIONS

A 10/12/17
A 10/12/17
A 10/12/11
A 10/12/17
A 10/12/17
A 10/12/1.
A 10/12/1



October 12, 2017 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
11:40 AM purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/Chk Enc Date

00384  POLICE & FIREMEN'S RETIRE SYS Continued
17-02633 10/12/17 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT Continued
2 SEPTEMBER/3RD QTR REPORT 14,831.40 P-25-56-899-813 B PFRS LOANS
62,457.61

vendor Total: 62,457.61
00416 GROSS INCOME TAX
17-02630 10/12/17 pay 21 SIT
1 pAY 21 SIT 15,365.09 P-25-56-899-804 B NEW JERSEY STATE INCOME TAX
vendor Total: 15,365.09
00489 TEAMSTERS UNION LOCAL NO. 35
17-02637 10/12/17 OCTOBER DUES
1 OCTOBER DUES 1,542.00 p-25-56-899-822 B TEAMSTERS LOCAL #35
vendor Total: 1,542.00
00506 NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
17-02639 10/12/17 PAY 21 CONTRIBUTIONS
1 PAY 21 CONTRIBUTIONS 1,193.87 p-25-56-899-839 B LEGAL PROTECTION PROGRAM
vendor Total: 1,193.87

00545  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
17-02628 10/12/17 PAY 21 SS/MED
